INFORTECH MACHINERY TRADING SDN BHD (200701032972)
No. 39, Lorong Dato Yusuf Shahbudin 44E/KS07, Taman Sentosa, 41200 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia
Tel : 603-5167 2585          Email : sales@imt.com.my
Website : www.imt.com.my
Features
This equipment is used for cutting and 90-degree cutting, the machine uses pneumatic cutting, which is stable
and smooth. The front and rear guide rails use precision square SUP as guide rails, which have higher cutting
precision. Most of the market uses plated round rails, which are prone to deviation in precision during long-
term cutting cycles. The service life and precision of precision guide rails are relatively longer and more durable.
This product is a 700 large plate professional cutting machine model, providing better processing equipment for
all-aluminum home furnishings.
Motor Power  1.5W
Working voltage 400V
Working pressure 0.6 – 0.8 Mpa
Saw Blade Spec Φ 255 x 25.4
Saw Shaft speed 5000 r/min
Machine Dimension 1260mm (L) x 600mm (W) x 1270mm (H)
Machine Weight 220Kg
900 Cutting 20mm (H) x 800mm (W)
Conveyor Spec 3000mm (L) x 745mm (W)
CUTTING MACHINE
IMT-HT-SM800
INFORTECH MACHINERY TRADING SDN BHD (200701032972)
No. 39, Lorong Dato Yusuf Shahbudin 44E/KS07, Taman Sentosa, 41200 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia
Tel : 603-5167 2585          Email : sales@imt.com.my
Website : www.imt.com.my